
ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL (PRINCIPAL BENCM NEW DELHI

F. No. 22(2)12017lAFT/Jud1. l2h May,202l
C IRCULAR

It is notified for information of all the members of the Bar, parties in person and all
concemed that the matters already scheduled from 03.05.2021 to 13.05.2021 shall be
adjourned en blockto the subsequent dates, as mentioned in the table given below :

I

Copy to

(P.K. Bajaj)
Deputy Registrar

t2.05.202t

Notice Boards
President Bar Association, Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
All Officers and Sections of Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
Registrars, all Regional Benches of Armed Forces Tribunal, for information
MoD, AFT (Cell), Sena Bhawan, New Delhi - for information
Guard File
AFT, Website
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st.
No.

Date already fixed New Date of hearing

1 03.05.2021(Monday) 28.07 .2021 (Wednesday)

?.. 04.05.2021 (Tuesday) 29.07 .2021(Thursday)
J 05.05.2021 (Wednesday) 30.07 .2021(Friday)

06.05.2021 (Thursday) 02.08.2021(Monday)
5. 07 .05.2021 (Friday) 03.08.2021 (Tuesday)

6 10.05.2021(Monday) 0 4.08.2021 (Wednesday)

7 11.05.2021 (Tuesday) 05.08.2021 (Thursday)

8. 12.05 .2021 (Wednesday) 06.08.2021(Friday)
9. 13.05.2021(Thursday) 09.08.2021(Monday)

4.


